GovConta Caixa

: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Crigem do Extrato:

GovConta CAIXA:
Conrta Referéncia:
Nome:

Parindo,

Data Mov  Nr. Doc.

01/11/2020 -

10/11/2020 DOGCO0
18/11/2020 040000
1271172620 000000
1271172020 000000
2371172020 000000
2371172020 GOGOOOG
3071172020 -

Histérico

SALDD ANTERIOR

REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

SALDO FINAL

Taxs

0,00500000
0,00115900
0,00000000
0,00115900
0,00000000
0,00115900
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GOVCONTA CATXA

4593600007

45493/013/00004979-2

MUNICTPIO COROREL VIVIDA

de: 01/11/2020 até: 30/11/2020

Valor (R$) Saldo {(R3)
3.079,15C

0,00 3.079,15C

1,78C 3.080,93C

0,00 3.080,93C

0,36C 3.081,29C

0,00 3.08:1,29C

1,43C 3,082,720
3,082,720
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